CAHL FALL 2016
Thursday D South

GameDate StartTime

9/8/16
9/8/16
9/8/16
9/8/16
9/8/16

9/15/16
9/15/16
9/15/16
9/15/16
9/15/16

9/22/16
9/22/16
9/22/16
9/22/16
9/22/16

9/29/16
9/29/16
9/29/16
9/29/16
9/29/16

10/6/16
10/6/16
10/6/16
10/6/16
10/6/16

10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16
10/13/16

10/20/16
10/20/16
10/20/16
10/20/16
10/20/16

10/27/16
10/27/16
10/27/16
10/27/16
10/27/16

7:30 PM
8:40 PM
9:40 PM
9:50 PM
10:50 PM

7:00 PM
9:10 PM
9:50 PM
11:00 PM
11:25 PM

8:30 PM
9:50 PM
10:20 PM
10:35 PM
11:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:30 PM
10:40 PM
11:30 PM
11:40 PM

9:50 PM

10:35 PM
10:40 PM
11:05 PM
11:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:40 PM
11:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:20 PM
11:05 PM
11:30 PM

9:10 PM
9:30 PM
10:40 PM
11:25 PM
11:45 PM

Facility

Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works
Easton 2

Chiller Ice Works
Easton 2

Easton 2
North 2
North 1
North 1
Dublin 2

Easton 2
North 1
North 2
Dublin 2
North 1

Easton 2
Dublin 1
Easton 2
Dublin 2
Dublin 1

Chiller Ice Works
Dublin 1

Easton 2

Easton 1

North 2

Easton 1
Dublin 2
North 1
Easton 2
North 1

Easton 2
Easton 1
North 2
Easton 1
North 2

North 2
Easton 2
Easton 2
North 2
Easton 2

Home

Loose Cannons
Rhinos

BDubs D South
Nite Caps
Rickety Crickets

Raders Eye Care
Shenanigans

Ice Hogs

Loose Cannons
Strong Hearts Thurs

Rickety Crickets
Rink Rats

Nite Caps

BDubs D South
Strong Hearts Thurs

Rhinos

Loose Cannons
Nite Caps
Raders Eye Care
Shenanigans

Shenanigans
Rickety Crickets

Ice Hogs

Rink Rats

Strong Hearts Thurs

BDubs D South
Nite Caps
Raders Eye Care
Rickety Crickets
Rhinos

Rhinos
Shenanigans
Strong Hearts Thurs
Ice Hogs

Loose Cannons

Strong Hearts Thurs
BDubs D South
Raders Eye Care
Rink Rats

Rickety Crickets

Page 1 of 2

Away

Raders Eye Care
Shenanigans
Strong Hearts Thurs
Ice Hogs

Rink Rats

Rhinos

BDubs D South
Rickety Crickets
Nite Caps

Rink Rats

Loose Cannons
Shenanigans
Raders Eye Care
Rhinos

Ice Hogs

Rink Rats

Strong Hearts Thurs
Rickety Crickets
BDubs D South

Ice Hogs

Loose Cannons
Raders Eye Care
Rhinos

BDubs D South
Nite Caps

Ice Hogs
Shenanigans

Rink Rats

Strong Hearts Thurs
Loose Cannons

Nite Caps
Rickety Crickets
Raders Eye Care
Rink Rats

BDubs D South

Shenanigans
Nite Caps

Ice Hogs
Loose Cannons
Rhinos



GameDate StartTime

11/3/16
11/3/16
11/3/16

11/17/16
11/17/16
11/17/16
11/17/16
11/17/16

12/1/16
12/1/16

12/8/16
12/8/16
12/8/16
12/8/16
12/8/16

12/15/16
12/15/16
12/15/16
12/15/16
12/15/16

9:40 PM
9:50 PM
10:25 PM

9:10 PM
9:50 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:10 PM

11:00 PM
11:10 PM

9:30 PM
9:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:00 PM
10:50 PM

9:10 PM
9:30 PM
9:50 PM
10:00 PM
10:20 PM

Facility

Home

OhioHealth Ice HaiBDubs D South

Chiller Ice Works
Dublin 2

North 2

North 1

Dublin 1

Chiller Ice Works
Easton 1

North 1
Easton 1

Easton 2

North 1

Chiller Ice Works
Dublin 1

Loose Cannons
Nite Caps

Rickety Crickets
BDubs D South
Nite Caps

Rink Rats
Rhinos

Shenanigans
Rhinos

Loose Cannons
Shenanigans
Raders Eye Care
Rhinos

OhioHealth Ice Harlce Hogs

North 2
Easton 2
North 1
Easton 1
North 2

Rink Rats

Ice Hogs
Shenanigans
Strong Hearts Thurs
Raders Eye Care

Page 2 of 2

Away

Rickety Crickets
Ice Hogs

Rink Rats

Ice Hogs
Shenanigans

Loose Cannons
Strong Hearts Thurs
Raders Eye Care

Raders Eye Care
Strong Hearts Thurs

Rickety Crickets
Rink Rats

Nite Caps

BDubs D South
Strong Hearts Thurs

Rickety Crickets
Nite Caps
Rhinos

BDubs D South
Loose Cannons



