CAHL FALL 2016 Thursday D South

GameDate	StartTime	Facility	Home	Away
9/8/16	7:30 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Loose Cannons	Raders Eye Care
9/8/16	8:40 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Rhinos	Shenanigans
9/8/16	9:40 PM	Easton 2	BDubs D South	Strong Hearts Thurs
9/8/16	9:50 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Nite Caps	Ice Hogs
9/8/16	10:50 PM	Easton 2	Rickety Crickets	Rink Rats
9/15/16	7:00 PM	Easton 2	Raders Eye Care	Rhinos
9/15/16	9:10 PM	North 2	Shenanigans	BDubs D South
9/15/16	9:50 PM	North 1	Ice Hogs	Rickety Crickets
9/15/16	11:00 PM	North 1	Loose Cannons	Nite Caps
9/15/16	11:25 PM	Dublin 2	Strong Hearts Thurs	Rink Rats
9/22/16	8:30 PM	Easton 2	Rickety Crickets	Loose Cannons
9/22/16	9:50 PM	North 1	Rink Rats	Shenanigans
9/22/16	10:20 PM	North 2	Nite Caps	Raders Eye Care
9/22/16	10:35 PM	Dublin 2	BDubs D South	Rhinos
9/22/16	11:00 PM	North 1	Strong Hearts Thurs	Ice Hogs
9/29/16	9:30 PM	Easton 2	Rhinos	Rink Rats
9/29/16	10:30 PM	Dublin 1	Loose Cannons	Strong Hearts Thurs
9/29/16	10:40 PM	Easton 2	Nite Caps	Rickety Crickets
9/29/16	11:30 PM	Dublin 2	Raders Eye Care	BDubs D South
9/29/16	11:40 PM	Dublin 1	Shenanigans	Ice Hogs
10/6/16	9:50 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Shenanigans	Loose Cannons
10/6/16	10:35 PM	Dublin 1	Rickety Crickets	Raders Eye Care
10/6/16	10:40 PM	Easton 2	Ice Hogs	Rhinos
10/6/16	11:05 PM	Easton 1	Rink Rats	BDubs D South
10/6/16	11:30 PM	North 2	Strong Hearts Thurs	Nite Caps
10/13/16	6:30 PM	Easton 1	BDubs D South	Ice Hogs
10/13/16	6:50 PM	Dublin 2	Nite Caps	Shenanigans
10/13/16	9:50 PM	North 1	Raders Eye Care	Rink Rats
10/13/16	10:40 PM	Easton 2	Rickety Crickets	Strong Hearts Thurs
10/13/16	11:00 PM	North 1	Rhinos	Loose Cannons
10/20/16	9:30 PM	Easton 2	Rhinos	Nite Caps
10/20/16	10:00 PM	Easton 1	Shenanigans	Rickety Crickets
10/20/16	10:20 PM	North 2	Strong Hearts Thurs	Raders Eye Care
10/20/16	11:05 PM	Easton 1	Ice Hogs	Rink Rats
10/20/16	11:30 PM	North 2	Loose Cannons	BDubs D South
10/27/16	9:10 PM	North 2	Strong Hearts Thurs	Shenanigans
10/27/16	9:30 PM	Easton 2	BDubs D South	Nite Caps
10/27/16	10:40 PM	Easton 2	Raders Eye Care	Ice Hogs
10/27/16	11:25 PM	North 2	Rink Rats	Loose Cannons
10/27/16	11:45 PM	Easton 2	Rickety Crickets	Rhinos

GameDate	StartTime	Facility	Home	Away
11/3/16	9:40 PM	OhioHealth Ice Ha	BDubs D South	Rickety Crickets
11/3/16	9:50 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Loose Cannons	Ice Hogs
11/3/16	10:25 PM	Dublin 2	Nite Caps	Rink Rats
11/17/16	9:10 PM	North 2	Rickety Crickets	lce Hogs
11/17/16	9:50 PM	North 1	BDubs D South	Shenanigans
11/17/16	10:30 PM	Dublin 1	Nite Caps	Loose Cannons
11/17/16	11:00 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Rink Rats	Strong Hearts Thurs
11/17/16	11:10 PM	Easton 1	Rhinos	Raders Eye Care
12/1/16	11:00 PM	North 1	Shenanigans	Raders Eye Care
12/1/16	11:10 PM	Easton 1	Rhinos	Strong Hearts Thurs
12/8/16	9:30 PM	Easton 2	Loose Cannons	Rickety Crickets
12/8/16	9:50 PM	North 1	Shenanigans	Rink Rats
12/8/16	9:50 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Raders Eye Care	Nite Caps
12/8/16	10:00 PM	Dublin 1	Rhinos	BDubs D South
12/8/16	10:50 PM	OhioHealth Ice Ha	Il Ice Hogs	Strong Hearts Thurs
12/15/16	9:10 PM	North 2	Rink Rats	Rickety Crickets
12/15/16	9:30 PM	Easton 2	Ice Hogs	Nite Caps
12/15/16	9:50 PM	North 1	Shenanigans	Rhinos
12/15/16	10:00 PM	Easton 1	Strong Hearts Thurs	BDubs D South
12/15/16	10:20 PM	North 2	Raders Eye Care	Loose Cannons